VYSLEDKY RALSKO RUN 2024

DETSKE KATEGORIE:

2019 a ml. - divky

ouvewNeRE

Volna Zaneta
Kucharova Ella
Zikmundova Nela
Biglova Nella
Vostova Dita
Biglova Sofie

2019 a ml. - chlapci

1.
2.
3.

Marvan Jakub
Karban Lukas
Wild Badias

2017 - 2018 - divky

1.
2.
3.

Bizova Monika
Majerechova Markéta
Biglova Mia

2017 - 2018 - chlapci

1.

vk wnN

Vaclavik Mikulas
Marvan Jakub
Korch Lukas
Dolezal Lukas
Novotny Jifi

2015 - 2016 - divky

Noukwne

Klapkova Anastazie
Storkanova Tereza
Zikmundova Barbora
Rozboudova Natdlie
Stastna Helena
Hajkova Agata
Kuchafova Barbora

2015 - 2016 - chlapci

NouhkwneE

Alibijev Jasin
Hefmanek Tobids
Karban Ondrej
Volny Elijas
Novotny Daniel
ESpander Lukas
Wild Krystof

2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2021

2019
2019
2018

2017
2017
2018

2017
2019
2018
2017
2018

2015
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016

2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016

Tri Club C. Lipa

TJ Jiskra N. Bor

AC C. Lipa

AO Doksy



2013 - 2014 - divky

1.
2.
3.

Vaclavikova Beata
Smrkovska Adéla
Pavlickova Aneta

4.-5. Smrkovska Alzbéta
4.-5. Neyrinck Nina

6.
7.

Storkanova Katefina
Novotna nela

2013 - 2014 - chlapci

oOuv ke wNeRE

JiFi Filip

Nevole St&pén
Hajek Petr
Stastny jan
Kostelka Tom3as
Sykora Jakub

2011 - 2012 divky

1.

2
3
4.
5

Berankova Alzbéta
Janeckova Tereza
Smrkovska Adéla
Smrkovska Alzbéta
Hol¢ukova Tereza

2011 - 2012 - chlapci

1.

2.
3.
4.

Chodéra Tobias
Volny Vincent
Volny Bartoloméj
Hynek Vitek

2009 - 2010 - divky

1.
2.
3.

Janeckova Barbora
Studena Sofie
Rakova Karolina

2009 - 2010 - chlapci

1.

2.
3.
4.

Dvoracek Ondrej
Marcel Ondrej
Richter llja
Kolarik Jakub

2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013

2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014

2011
2012
2014
2014
2011

2011
2011
2012
2012

2010
2009
2009

2009
2010
2010

TJ Jiskra N.

AO Doksy

TJ Jiskra N.

AO Doksy

AO Doksy

TJ Jiskra N.
TJ Jiskra N.

AO Doksy
AO Doksy

TJ Jiskra N.
Triatlon C.
Triatlon C.

AO Doksy

Triatlon C.

TJ Jiskra N.
TJ Jiskra N.
TJ Jiskra N.

Bor

Bor

Bor
Bor

Bor
Lipa
Lipa

Lipa

Bor
Bor
Bor



JULINKA

Zeny do 19 let

1. Berankova Alzbéta
2. Studena Sofie

3. Pavlickova Vendula
4. Storkdnova Katefina

Zeny nad 20 let
1 Krafkova Ita

2 Kucerova Anna

3 Chodérova Monika
4, Berankova Veronika
5. Motlova Laura

6 Klapkova Veronika
7 Zemanova Jitka

8 Ficzovd Michaela

9 Zemanova Kristyna

muzi do 19 let
Richter Igor
Tadlik Tomas
Kmoch Mikulas
Chodéra Tobias
Conka Stephen
Findeis Jan
Novotny Daniel

NoukwnNe

muzi nad 20 let

Richter Igor
Podzimek Jakub
Votypka Michal
Seidl Vit

Sokol Martin
Vosta jan
Studeny Radek
Dvoracek David
Zikmund Vojtéch
Neugebauer Alex
Novotny Petr
Konopisky Véclav

LNk WNPE

[ S
N = O

2011
2009
2007
2014

1981
1999
1976
1982
1976
1976
1967
1995
1991

2008
2005
2006
2011
2010
2009
2016

1980
1997
2003
1992
1985
1991
1975
1979
1987
1976
1989
1974

TJ Jiskra N. Bor
Triatlon C. Lipa
TJ Jiskra N. Bor
AO Doksy

Cyklorenova Cvikov
TJ Jiskra N. Bor

TJ Jiskra N. Bor

TJ Jiskra N. Bor
D5T5 Svojkov

TJ Jiskra N. Bor
TJ Jiskra N. Bor
KB Manusice

TJ Jiskra N. Bor
DDS Hamr n. J.
DDS Hamr n. J.

Skalice u C. Lipy
TJ Jiskra N. Bor
TJ Jiskra N. Bor
Ferhrer C. Lipa

Triatlon C. Lipa
TJ Jiskra N. Bor
TJ Prak
C. Lipa

25:58:00
28:01:00
28:19:00
29:51:00

25:47:00
26:53:00
29:05:00
31:06:00
31:16:00
34:02:00
34:16:00
38:10:00
38:40:00

21:15:00
21:39:00
23:19:00
23:50:00
27:53:00
28:55:00
32:16:00

22:11:00
20:28:00
23:07:00
24:46:00
25:27:00
25:49:00
26:31:00
27:03:00
28:16:00
30:10:00
32:16:00
30:50:00



RALSKA DESITKA

Zeny do 34 let

1 Frankova Alexandra 1998 Horoguru 1:00,51
2. RaliSova Anna 2002 TJ Jiskra N. Bor 1:03,10
3. Koubkova Markéta 1992 1:08,00
4 Vinsova Michaela 1990 1:08,16
5 KoZend Marcela 1990 Pekelni bézci C. Lipa 1:12,36

Zeny nad 35 let
1. Novotna Lenka 1970 1:08,13
2. Karafiatova Lucie 1976 OK Jiskra N. Bor 1:37,19

muzi do 19 let

1. Hellier Bruce William 2008 Tri club C. Lipa 0:50,14
2. Volny Bart 2012 Triatlon C. Lipa 1:08,07
3. Volny Vincent 2011 Triatlon C. Lipa 1:09,13
4, Tomas Daniel 2010 DDS Hamr n. J. 1:12,42
5.-6. Vavfina Milan 2012 DDS Hamr n. J. 1:30,34
5.-6. Zemba Jan 2010 DDS Hamr n. J. 1:30,34

muZi 20 - 39 let

1. Benda Pavel 1986 The Losers Initiative 00:52,31
2. Cmunt Ondrej 2003 TJ Jiskra N. Bor 00:52,34
3. Hajek Tomas 1991 TJ Jiskra N. Bor 00:55,29
4, Halasnik Matyas 2003 Sosnova 00:58,31
5.  Sikola Pavel 1985 Inspirovna C. Lipa 00:59,05
6. Wild Vaclav 1991 00:59,44
7. Benek Daniel 1986 01:06,46
8. Hynek Petr 1989 K. Senov 01:28,30

muzi 40 - 49 let

1. Pleva Zdenék 1983 Usugeny C. Lipa 00:57,55
2. Krejéi Milan 1977 Triatlon C. Lipa 00:57,58
3. Strébl Daniel 1976 AC Ceska Lipa 01:01,43
4, Storkan Karel 1979 AO Doksy 01:03,43
5. Gabriel Evzen 1975 Sptiznéné duse 01:05,55
6. Biza Petr 1979 01:12,13
7. Frolik Jiri 1983 01:25,01
8. Proklpek Josef 1976 Pivnice U Prokapka C. Lipa 01:34,59



muZi nad 50 let

Jirdk Karel
Kubicek Zdenék
Krejci Michal
Jira Jaroslav
Bufka Zdenék
Krchindk Roman
Svatuska Zdenek
Srachta Vladimir
Prokop Michal

LN WN PR

1973
1972
1972
1971
1957
1965
1974
1960
1970

Triatlon C. Lipa
Cyklo live
Sosnova

Tri club C. Lipa
AC C. Lipa
Bé&ham za Vlasim

KV Kli¢
C. Lipa

00:51,16
00:59,13
01:01,39
01:02,46
01:03,17
01:03,17
01:07,20
01:09,37
01:26,32



	List1
	List2
	List3

